DATASHEET
T: +44 (0)20 8540 1034
F: +44 (0)20 8543 3058
E: info@contarnex.com
Contarnex Europe Limited
252 Martin Way,
Morden, Surrey SM4 4AW
United Kingdom

CEL-HI-140KA-230-x
18 Mar 2016
Order codes:
CEL-HI-140KA-V with vertical mounting set
CEL-HI-140KA-W with wall mounting set
T: +44 (0)20 8540 1034   F: +44 (0)20 8543 3058   E: info@contarnex.com   www. contarnex.com
Contarnex Europe Limited.  252 Martin Way, Morden, Surrey SM4 4AW United Kingdom
Technical information in this document is subject to change without notice. Copyright© CEL2012     May 2015
Page 2 of 4140,000cd amber LED flashing obstacle light,
operating voltage 230 VAC
CEL-HI-140KA-230-x
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
T: +44 (0)20 8540 1034   F: +44 (0)20 8543 3058   E: info@contarnex.com   www. contarnex.com
Contarnex Europe Limited.  252 Martin Way, Morden, Surrey SM4 4AW United Kingdom
Technical information in this document is subject to change without notice. Copyright© CEL2012     May 2015
Page 3 of 4
VERTICAL MOUNTING SET
140,000cd amber LED flashing obstacle light,
operating voltage 230 VAC
CEL-HI-140KA-230-x
T: +44 (0)20 8540 1034   F: +44 (0)20 8543 3058   E: info@contarnex.com   www. contarnex.com
Contarnex Europe Limited.  252 Martin Way, Morden, Surrey SM4 4AW United Kingdom
Technical information in this document is subject to change without notice. Copyright© CEL2012     May 2015
Page 4 of 4
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
CEL-HI-140KA light head is connected to light head
controller, LHC, via terminal box induded in light head.
LHC provides light head’s supply voltage and flash
control with separate cables which is connected to
light head’s power and control cable supplied with light